

Sessions Cases- 32(07)2023
(R – 127/2023)

Order No. 09

Dated : 25-09-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd persons, appointment of Ld PP i/c and consideration of charge.

Out of the eight accd persons on CB, six are present by filing hazira and remaining two are absent by petn.

No Ld P.P.I/C is appointed till date.

Adjn to **16-12-2024** for appearance of the accd persons, appointment of Ld PP i/c and consideration of charge.

Accd persons on CB as before.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 18th Court,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.